This has reference to our above mentioned enquiry, your offer and subsequent correspondences/discussions. We are

pleased to accept your offer and confirm the award of the work for Set-up of STEM Lab under NSPCL CSR initiatives. for a
total value of INR 804,487.00 ( EIGHT LAKH FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN Rupees )
mentioned in the scope of works, special terms & conditions, Bill of quantities etc.

The duration of the service period shall be from 12.02.2024 to 11.04.2025. Though the duration of contract shall remain
same, the actual date of commencement of the contract shall be as per the direction of EIC.

[...]

1.000 NO 72,800.00 72,800.00

10.40 HRCSR00HS031 90230010 CORPORATE SOCIAL
RES(<>)OTHER ACTIVITIES

2.000 NO 19,250.00 38,500.00

Item Total 804,487.00

Net Price 804,487.00

.......................
Total Amount INR 804,487.00

Discount Value(Lumpsum) 0.00
Net Amount INR 804,487.00

Amount in Word : INR EIGHT LAKH FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN Only

Units Legend :
AU : Activity unit
MON : Months
NO : Numbers

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Name of Work : Set-up of STEM Lab under NSPCL CSR initiatives.

Sr.No Services Code Services Text

10.10 HRCSR00GN630 CORPORATE SOCIAL RES (<>) Matl Supply

As per SOW